District of Columbia Retirement Board
Top 25 Fixed Income Holdings
As of September 30, 2022

CUSIP Number

Security Name

Interest Rate Maturity Date

Shares/Par Value

Base Market Value

Investment Type Name

Asset Class

91282CEJ6
912828B25
912828276
91282CDX6
912828WU0
91282CDC2
912828XL9
912828S50
91282CCM1
91282849
912828237
91282CAQ4
912828N71
912828H45
91282CCA7
912828YL8
912810SU3
91282CBF7
912828213
9128282J2
912828Y38
9128287D6
912810SS8
9128283R9
912810SY5
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28,479,934
26,110,268
28,708,126
27,642,158
24,304,157
23,895,370
23,190,865
23,317,990
24,386,735
22,264,330
22,701,536
21,075,894
20,541,728
20,148,864
18,673,768
18,069,492
26,020,302
19,320,684
17,575,324
17,054,101
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22,856,644
14,802,194
17,917,530
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Note: Includes separate accounts and commingled funds.
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